WEBSTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Respect and Pride In All We Do

School Calendar 201 7-2018
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District Professional Development Day Friday, October 6"‘
Thanksgiving Day | Monday, October 9“‘ |
District Professional Development Day Friday, October 20"‘

Interim Reporting October 23"' to 27th

Parent/Teacher/ Student Interviews . Wed., Nov. 1% (p.m.)
l Kindergarten to Gr. 7 Early Dismissals Both Days @ 11:45 am Thurs., Nov. znd (p.m.)

‘ Remembrance Day | Monday, November 13th |
Curriculum Implementation Day Mon., November 27"‘

| First Formal Report Cards Home Thurs., December 14th ,

Schools Close for Winter Vacation (iast day of classes) Thurs., December 21°*

Winter Break | Dec. 22'“’ Jan. 7th 2018

District Professional Development Day | Fr:day, February o

B.C. Family Day Monday, February 12th

Friday, March 16"

| March 1 7tl1 to Aprll 3"’

Interim Reporting

' School Based Professional Development Day Friday, May 18" |

 Victoria Day Monday, May 21*

} Third & Final Report Cards Home |
: £ - :

l’ Thursday, June 29“‘

RESPECT AND PRIDE
IN ALL WE DO



